
August 3, 2019 

INDIVIDUALS                                                                    Last updated Aug. 6, 2019 1:45 AM 

             CLASS                                           SWIM          T-1         BIKE          T-2          RUN      TOTAL     

  ID#  PLACE PLACE         FINISHER                          TIME      TIME      TIME      TIME      TIME       TIME 

 

   87     1       Mark Himelfarb, 44                            9:03          50       41:57          38       20:22      1:12:48 

  119     2       C Fred Joslyn, 35                            11:11        1:03       45:07          41       17:13      1:15:13 

   90     3       Daryl Stclair, 43                             9:54          55       43:38          31       21:31      1:16:27 

  121     4    1  Drew Stoken, 62                               9:42          42       43:12        1:00       22:49      1:17:22 

  117     5    1  Vincent Hall, 27                              8:32        1:30       45:33        1:02       21:41      1:18:16 

   84     6    1  William Fife, 50                              9:53        1:22       45:00          57       21:41      1:18:51 

  115     7    1  Scott Baldwin, 38                            10:58        1:02       44:14          26       22:26      1:19:05 

  122     8    1  Davin Alleman, 44                            12:23          39       42:14          28       24:44      1:20:26 

   89     9       Ashley Kearcher, 31*                         10:11          49       48:48          40       20:53      1:21:18 

   74    10    2  Terry McDonald, 44                           13:27        1:50       46:05        1:07       19:18      1:21:45 

   88    11    3  Joe Katz, 42                                 11:35        1:50       46:16          59       23:06      1:23:45 

  118    12       Dana Steinert, 26*                            8:19          59       47:43          35       26:33      1:24:08 

   21    13    4  Bryan Gobin, 49                               8:34        1:02       50:37          37       24:01      1:24:50 

  113    14    5  Myson Mosemann, 41                           13:49        1:20       46:22          44       23:37      1:25:51 

  120    15    2  Christopher Stoken, 29                        9:32        1:21       49:26          52       24:57      1:26:05 

   68    16    2  Aaron House, 34                               9:37        1:03       50:16          38       24:55      1:26:26 

  112    17    2  Chad Clancy, 51                               9:33        1:11       48:11          20       27:54      1:27:07 

   86    18    3  Jeremy Geisinger, 36                         11:20        1:32       47:10        1:01       26:25      1:27:25 

   54    19    4  Matthew Baum, 38                             12:43        1:10       49:28          36       24:10      1:28:05 

   76    20    3  Thomas Sattler, 25                           11:20        1:29       50:44          51       24:00      1:28:22 

   83    21    3  Timothy Daigle, 57                           16:14        2:13       43:42        1:19       25:20      1:28:47 

   14    22       McKenna Welshans, 24*                        12:32        2:54       48:53        1:27       23:42      1:29:27 

  114    23    1  Kathy Roeder, 49*                             9:18          52       52:45        1:10       25:26      1:29:29 

   13    24    1  Leanne Weaver, 21*                           12:10        1:52       53:23          26       22:00      1:29:48 

  110    25    4  Sam Rhoads, 27                               12:23        1:28       50:42          39       25:14      1:30:23 

  102    26    2  Meghan Williams, 21*                         13:20        1:40       50:07          55       24:33      1:30:31 

   39    27    5  Daniel Doyle, 39                             11:00          59       49:11          33       28:52      1:30:34 

   40    28    6  Kyle Letner, 40                              13:40        1:26       48:02          42       27:56      1:31:44 

   69    29    1  Erica Jolly, 37*                             11:41        1:08       50:28        1:00       27:35      1:31:50 

  116    30    7  Dan Feathers, 49                             10:49        1:23       50:58          35       30:03      1:33:45 

   65    31    6  John Hall, 35                                13:09        1:47       53:48          27       24:51      1:34:00 

   11    32    2  Abbey Kuhl, 35*                              14:27        2:21       51:59        1:15       24:32      1:34:31 

   93    33    8  Jon Shank, 41                                10:37        1:49       58:21          48       23:48      1:35:21 

   96    34    3  Bethany Geisinger, 34*                       11:27        1:36       54:30          54       28:01      1:36:26 

   70    35    7  Francis Jurcik, 37                           12:02        3:32       50:41        2:15       28:50      1:37:18 

   58    36    8  Conor Delaney, 33                            17:59        1:39       51:34        2:15       23:56      1:37:21 

   55    37    9  Dave Berry, 49                               10:58        2:43       52:43          23       30:52      1:37:37 

   67    38    1  Jennifer Houck, 52*                          11:17        2:08       56:59          28       27:06      1:37:57 

  101    39    4  Scott McDowell, 57                           14:44        2:01       52:51          56       27:27      1:37:58 

  109    40    5  Julian Procope, 55                           11:05        1:37       57:30          55       27:11      1:38:16 

  105    41   10  Michael Markey, 44                           13:37          59       52:45          44       30:58      1:39:01 

  107    42    2  Christine Walter, 52*                        15:06        1:21       51:35        1:02       30:08      1:39:10 

   56    43    9  Joshua Chrosniak, 38                         11:03        1:30       53:50          50       32:02      1:39:15 

  106    44    6  Brian Lobel, 50                              13:21        2:34       53:21        1:16       29:05      1:39:35 

   37    45    4  Nicole Blascovich, 34*                       13:20        1:42       58:07          34       26:08      1:39:48 

   66    46    3  Rachel Hoellman, 24*                         11:32        1:45       58:30        1:16       26:59      1:40:00 

  103    47   10  Shawn Whitmire, 38                           10:44        2:11       55:47        1:21       30:05      1:40:07 

   94    48   11  Leonard D'Addesi, 47                         15:34        2:49       50:46        2:28       28:37      1:40:12 

   77    49    7  Michael Seavers, 54                          10:51        2:51       54:46        1:33       30:30      1:40:29 

  108    50    8  Nicholas Mistishen, 57                       13:06        1:21       55:02        1:08       29:58      1:40:33 

   98    51    9  Ed Skevington, 58                            15:27        2:29       54:06        1:26       27:15      1:40:41 

   57    52   10  Richard Connolly, 52                         11:41        2:03       56:45        1:22       29:14      1:41:03 

  104    53   11  Joe Lynch, 56                                10:40        2:43       54:34        2:24       30:58      1:41:18 

   75    54    2  Julia Paladina, 40*                          14:30        2:57       51:08        2:52       30:27      1:41:52 



    8    55    3  Heather Chung, 41*                           15:39        3:19       58:17        2:23       22:54      1:42:30 

  111    56   12  John Campbell, 54                            10:03        2:16       51:08        1:57       37:53      1:43:14 

   72    57    4  Charle Lamb, 28*                             12:42        1:53       57:48          25       30:31      1:43:17 

    7    58   11  Mark Shaffer, 32                             13:45        2:18     1:00:21          36       27:30      1:44:29 

   48    59   12  Michael McConahy, 46                         13:41        2:55       53:22        1:52       32:44      1:44:33 

   99    60    2  Randy Smith, 61                              13:28        3:12       52:48        1:57       33:44      1:45:08 

    5    61   12  Zachary Brooks, 33                           12:57        3:17       56:59        1:50       30:14      1:45:16 

  100    62   13  Christopher Orem, 52                         15:48        2:01       53:22        1:14       33:04      1:45:27 

   97    63   14  Robert McDonald, 58                          13:08        2:45       55:05        1:44       33:05      1:45:46 

   92    64   13  Michael Sadowski, 44                         14:49        3:29     1:02:36          32       25:21      1:46:45 

   22    65   13  Matt McDermott, 30                           13:25        2:58       57:15        1:25       31:53      1:46:54 

   31    66    3  Dwight Smith, 60                             17:13        2:44       59:44        1:05       27:15      1:48:00 

   18    67   14  Corey Jewart, 37                             10:53        3:18     1:02:36        1:34       30:02      1:48:20 

   38    68   14  Michael Butler, 48                           15:45        3:24     1:02:26        1:02       25:49      1:48:26 

   81    69    4  Michelle Wissinger, 47*                      20:24        2:07       58:39        1:03       26:21      1:48:32 

   52    70   15  Carl Zehosky, 33                             13:48        2:17     1:00:02          25       32:29      1:49:00 

   50    71    5  Jacquelyn Wise, 32*                          12:12        2:01     1:02:12        1:11       31:38      1:49:12 

   42    72    5  Mary Kathryn Daigle, 20*                     14:01        2:09     1:03:04          41       29:20      1:49:14 

   79    73   15  Eric Shoemaker, 45                           16:38        3:46       56:05        2:17       31:32      1:50:18 

   45    74    5  Rachel Evans, 49*                            13:46        1:51     1:00:34        1:15       33:00      1:50:25 

   91    75    6  Nicole Sunderland, 35*                       11:59        1:34       59:52        1:36       35:37      1:50:36 

   49    76    7  Erin Stone, 37*                              11:27        1:30     1:03:29          49       33:50      1:51:04 

   16    77    6  Miranda Cooper, 24*                          16:18        1:03     1:01:09          34       32:54      1:51:57 

   28    78    8  AmyLyn Mirocco, 33*                          13:24        3:41     1:06:08          42       29:46      1:53:40 

   46    79   15  Howard Feinberg, 53                          14:10        3:29     1:00:34        2:22       34:38      1:55:12 

   35    80   16  Shane Dawson, 35                             16:49        3:06     1:03:18        2:10       29:59      1:55:20 

   53    81    9  Sarah Athey, 38*                             14:57        2:04       57:25        1:59       39:03      1:55:28 

   34    82    5  Joe Lydon, 24                                15:21        1:53     1:00:08          52       37:16      1:55:29 

   29    83    1  Karen Nibbelink, 65*                         13:49        1:25     1:01:51        1:30       37:34      1:56:08 

    9    84    7  Kylee Dale, 20*                              10:34        1:58     1:03:41          37       39:20      1:56:08 

   30    85    6  Ann Shoemaker, 43*                           12:04        3:17     1:04:51        2:50       33:16      1:56:18 

   47    86    3  Michelle Howe, 51*                           19:33        2:36     1:04:02          40       30:03      1:56:52 

    4    87    8  Lucy Harrington, 29*                         13:00        2:49     1:03:47        2:34       36:14      1:58:23 

   78    88    9  Regina Sellman, 29*                          18:56        1:59     1:08:07        1:23       28:59      1:59:21 

   33    89    4  Kathleen Stinebaugh, 57*                     17:53        2:54     1:00:25        1:55       36:37      1:59:43 

   15    90   16  Eric Whitmire, 40                            13:49        6:04     1:04:51        5:09       31:02      2:00:55 

   41    91   10  Grace Daigle, 22*                            16:11        2:09     1:04:10        2:12       38:25      2:03:07 

   26    92    4  Mike Keely, 68                               12:28        2:35     1:00:43        2:02       45:28      2:03:14 

   82    93    6  Carter Beck, 26                              10:27        2:10     1:13:50        2:02       35:25      2:03:52 

    3    94    7  Annie Olives, 45*                            13:46        3:33     1:09:55        1:03       35:59      2:04:14 

   10    95    5  Frederick Kohler, 66                         23:44        5:36     1:07:09        1:58       31:32      2:09:56 

   27    96   17  Thomas Mackey, 41                            16:29        3:21     1:10:18        2:02       42:18      2:14:26 

    6    97   10  Amy Morris, 39*                              12:58        4:04     1:16:20        1:43       39:48      2:14:51 

   32    98   16  Suneet Ranganath, 53                         16:19        3:38     1:03:49          52       51:10      2:15:48 

   36    99    5  Sandi Benjamin, 57*                          15:32        3:16     1:13:37        1:41       44:37      2:18:40 

   24   100   11  Jennifer Brilmyer, 32*                       13:45        2:18     1:19:35        1:36       42:58      2:20:10 

    2   101   12  Katie Shank, 38*                             15:47        6:44     1:23:02        2:18       34:50      2:22:40 

   44   102    2  Susan Emmons, 68*                            23:43        6:10     1:17:06        1:29       36:13      2:24:38 

   23   103   11  Marilyn Miller, 23*                          11:37        3:11     1:33:30        1:13       44:31      2:34:01 

   12   104   17  Thomas Soerens, 56                           14:05        3:33                                               17:37 

 
 
INDIVIDUALS                                                                    Last updated Aug. 6, 2019 1:45 AM 

             CLASS                                           SWIM          T-1         BIKE          T-2          RUN      TOTAL     

  ID#  PLACE PLACE         FINISHER                          TIME      TIME      TIME      TIME      TIME       TIME 

 

Open Men 

   87     1    1  Mark Himelfarb, 44                            9:03          50       41:57          38       20:22      1:12:48 

  119     2    2  C Fred Joslyn, 35                            11:11        1:03       45:07          41       17:13      1:15:13 



   90     3    3  Daryl Stclair, 43                             9:54          55       43:38          31       21:31      1:16:27 

 

Open Women 

   89     9    1  Ashley Kearcher, 31                          10:11          49       48:48          40       20:53      1:21:18 

  118    12    2  Dana Steinert, 26                             8:19          59       47:43          35       26:33      1:24:08 

   14    22    3  McKenna Welshans, 24                         12:32        2:54       48:53        1:27       23:42      1:29:27 

 

 

 

 

 

             CLASS                                           SWIM          T-1         BIKE          T-2          RUN      TOTAL     

  ID#  PLACE PLACE         FINISHER                          TIME      TIME      TIME      TIME      TIME       TIME 

 

Men Under 30 

  117     5    1  Vincent Hall, 27                              8:32        1:30       45:33        1:02       21:41      1:18:16 

  120    15    2  Christopher Stoken, 29                        9:32        1:21       49:26          52       24:57      1:26:05 

   76    20    3  Thomas Sattler, 25                           11:20        1:29       50:44          51       24:00      1:28:22 

  110    25    4  Sam Rhoads, 27                               12:23        1:28       50:42          39       25:14      1:30:23 

   34    82    5  Joe Lydon, 24                                15:21        1:53     1:00:08          52       37:16      1:55:29 

   82    93    6  Carter Beck, 26                              10:27        2:10     1:13:50        2:02       35:25      2:03:52 

 

Men 30 - 39 

  115     7    1  Scott Baldwin, 38                            10:58        1:02       44:14          26       22:26      1:19:05 

   68    16    2  Aaron House, 34                               9:37        1:03       50:16          38       24:55      1:26:26 

   86    18    3  Jeremy Geisinger, 36                         11:20        1:32       47:10        1:01       26:25      1:27:25 

   54    19    4  Matthew Baum, 38                             12:43        1:10       49:28          36       24:10      1:28:05 

   39    27    5  Daniel Doyle, 39                             11:00          59       49:11          33       28:52      1:30:34 

   65    31    6  John Hall, 35                                13:09        1:47       53:48          27       24:51      1:34:00 

   70    35    7  Francis Jurcik, 37                           12:02        3:32       50:41        2:15       28:50      1:37:18 

   58    36    8  Conor Delaney, 33                            17:59        1:39       51:34        2:15       23:56      1:37:21 

   56    43    9  Joshua Chrosniak, 38                         11:03        1:30       53:50          50       32:02      1:39:15 

  103    47   10  Shawn Whitmire, 38                           10:44        2:11       55:47        1:21       30:05      1:40:07 

    7    58   11  Mark Shaffer, 32                             13:45        2:18     1:00:21          36       27:30      1:44:29 

    5    61   12  Zachary Brooks, 33                           12:57        3:17       56:59        1:50       30:14      1:45:16 

   22    65   13  Matt McDermott, 30                           13:25        2:58       57:15        1:25       31:53      1:46:54 

   18    67   14  Corey Jewart, 37                             10:53        3:18     1:02:36        1:34       30:02      1:48:20 

   52    70   15  Carl Zehosky, 33                             13:48        2:17     1:00:02          25       32:29      1:49:00 

   35    80   16  Shane Dawson, 35                             16:49        3:06     1:03:18        2:10       29:59      1:55:20 

 

Men 40 - 49 

  122     8    1  Davin Alleman, 44                            12:23          39       42:14          28       24:44      1:20:26 

   74    10    2  Terry McDonald, 44                           13:27        1:50       46:05        1:07       19:18      1:21:45 

   88    11    3  Joe Katz, 42                                 11:35        1:50       46:16          59       23:06      1:23:45 

   21    13    4  Bryan Gobin, 49                               8:34        1:02       50:37          37       24:01      1:24:50 

  113    14    5  Myson Mosemann, 41                           13:49        1:20       46:22          44       23:37      1:25:51 

   40    28    6  Kyle Letner, 40                              13:40        1:26       48:02          42       27:56      1:31:44 

  116    30    7  Dan Feathers, 49                             10:49        1:23       50:58          35       30:03      1:33:45 

   93    33    8  Jon Shank, 41                                10:37        1:49       58:21          48       23:48      1:35:21 

   55    37    9  Dave Berry, 49                               10:58        2:43       52:43          23       30:52      1:37:37 

  105    41   10  Michael Markey, 44                           13:37          59       52:45          44       30:58      1:39:01 

   94    48   11  Leonard D'Addesi, 47                         15:34        2:49       50:46        2:28       28:37      1:40:12 

   48    59   12  Michael McConahy, 46                         13:41        2:55       53:22        1:52       32:44      1:44:33 

   92    64   13  Michael Sadowski, 44                         14:49        3:29     1:02:36          32       25:21      1:46:45 

   38    68   14  Michael Butler, 48                           15:45        3:24     1:02:26        1:02       25:49      1:48:26 

   79    73   15  Eric Shoemaker, 45                           16:38        3:46       56:05        2:17       31:32      1:50:18 

   15    90   16  Eric Whitmire, 40                            13:49        6:04     1:04:51        5:09       31:02      2:00:55 

   27    96   17  Thomas Mackey, 41                            16:29        3:21     1:10:18        2:02       42:18      2:14:26 

 



Men 50 - 59 

   84     6    1  William Fife, 50                              9:53        1:22       45:00          57       21:41      1:18:51 

  112    17    2  Chad Clancy, 51                               9:33        1:11       48:11          20       27:54      1:27:07 

   83    21    3  Timothy Daigle, 57                           16:14        2:13       43:42        1:19       25:20      1:28:47 

  101    39    4  Scott McDowell, 57                           14:44        2:01       52:51          56       27:27      1:37:58 

  109    40    5  Julian Procope, 55                           11:05        1:37       57:30          55       27:11      1:38:16 

  106    44    6  Brian Lobel, 50                              13:21        2:34       53:21        1:16       29:05      1:39:35 

   77    49    7  Michael Seavers, 54                          10:51        2:51       54:46        1:33       30:30      1:40:29 

  108    50    8  Nicholas Mistishen, 57                       13:06        1:21       55:02        1:08       29:58      1:40:33 

   98    51    9  Ed Skevington, 58                            15:27        2:29       54:06        1:26       27:15      1:40:41 

   57    52   10  Richard Connolly, 52                         11:41        2:03       56:45        1:22       29:14      1:41:03 

  104    53   11  Joe Lynch, 56                                10:40        2:43       54:34        2:24       30:58      1:41:18 

  111    56   12  John Campbell, 54                            10:03        2:16       51:08        1:57       37:53      1:43:14 

  100    62   13  Christopher Orem, 52                         15:48        2:01       53:22        1:14       33:04      1:45:27 

   97    63   14  Robert McDonald, 58                          13:08        2:45       55:05        1:44       33:05      1:45:46 

   46    79   15  Howard Feinberg, 53                          14:10        3:29     1:00:34        2:22       34:38      1:55:12 

   32    98   16  Suneet Ranganath, 53                         16:19        3:38     1:03:49          52       51:10      2:15:48 

   12   104   17  Thomas Soerens, 56                           14:05        3:33                                               17:37 

 

Men 60 & Up 

  121     4    1  Drew Stoken, 62                               9:42          42       43:12        1:00       22:49      1:17:22 

   99    60    2  Randy Smith, 61                              13:28        3:12       52:48        1:57       33:44      1:45:08 

   31    66    3  Dwight Smith, 60                             17:13        2:44       59:44        1:05       27:15      1:48:00 

   26    92    4  Mike Keely, 68                               12:28        2:35     1:00:43        2:02       45:28      2:03:14 

   10    95    5  Frederick Kohler, 66                         23:44        5:36     1:07:09        1:58       31:32      2:09:56 

 

 

             CLASS                                           SWIM          T-1         BIKE          T-2          RUN      TOTAL     

  ID#  PLACE PLACE         FINISHER                          TIME      TIME      TIME      TIME      TIME       TIME 

 

Women Under 30 

   13    24    1  Leanne Weaver, 21                            12:10        1:52       53:23          26       22:00      1:29:48 

  102    26    2  Meghan Williams, 21                          13:20        1:40       50:07          55       24:33      1:30:31 

   66    46    3  Rachel Hoellman, 24                          11:32        1:45       58:30        1:16       26:59      1:40:00 

   72    57    4  Charle Lamb, 28                              12:42        1:53       57:48          25       30:31      1:43:17 

   42    72    5  Mary Kathryn Daigle, 20                      14:01        2:09     1:03:04          41       29:20      1:49:14 

   16    77    6  Miranda Cooper, 24                           16:18        1:03     1:01:09          34       32:54      1:51:57 

    9    84    7  Kylee Dale, 20                               10:34        1:58     1:03:41          37       39:20      1:56:08 

    4    87    8  Lucy Harrington, 29                          13:00        2:49     1:03:47        2:34       36:14      1:58:23 

   78    88    9  Regina Sellman, 29                           18:56        1:59     1:08:07        1:23       28:59      1:59:21 

   41    91   10  Grace Daigle, 22                             16:11        2:09     1:04:10        2:12       38:25      2:03:07 

   23   103   11  Marilyn Miller, 23                           11:37        3:11     1:33:30        1:13       44:31      2:34:01 

 

Women 30 - 39 

   69    29    1  Erica Jolly, 37                              11:41        1:08       50:28        1:00       27:35      1:31:50 

   11    32    2  Abbey Kuhl, 35                               14:27        2:21       51:59        1:15       24:32      1:34:31 

   96    34    3  Bethany Geisinger, 34                        11:27        1:36       54:30          54       28:01      1:36:26 

   37    45    4  Nicole Blascovich, 34                        13:20        1:42       58:07          34       26:08      1:39:48 

   50    71    5  Jacquelyn Wise, 32                           12:12        2:01     1:02:12        1:11       31:38      1:49:12 

   91    75    6  Nicole Sunderland, 35                        11:59        1:34       59:52        1:36       35:37      1:50:36 

   49    76    7  Erin Stone, 37                               11:27        1:30     1:03:29          49       33:50      1:51:04 

   28    78    8  AmyLyn Mirocco, 33                           13:24        3:41     1:06:08          42       29:46      1:53:40 

   53    81    9  Sarah Athey, 38                              14:57        2:04       57:25        1:59       39:03      1:55:28 

    6    97   10  Amy Morris, 39                               12:58        4:04     1:16:20        1:43       39:48      2:14:51 

   24   100   11  Jennifer Brilmyer, 32                        13:45        2:18     1:19:35        1:36       42:58      2:20:10 

    2   101   12  Katie Shank, 38                              15:47        6:44     1:23:02        2:18       34:50      2:22:40 

 

Women 40 - 49 

  114    23    1  Kathy Roeder, 49                              9:18          52       52:45        1:10       25:26      1:29:29 



   75    54    2  Julia Paladina, 40                           14:30        2:57       51:08        2:52       30:27      1:41:52 

    8    55    3  Heather Chung, 41                            15:39        3:19       58:17        2:23       22:54      1:42:30 

   81    69    4  Michelle Wissinger, 47                       20:24        2:07       58:39        1:03       26:21      1:48:32 

   45    74    5  Rachel Evans, 49                             13:46        1:51     1:00:34        1:15       33:00      1:50:25 

   30    85    6  Ann Shoemaker, 43                            12:04        3:17     1:04:51        2:50       33:16      1:56:18 

    3    94    7  Annie Olives, 45                             13:46        3:33     1:09:55        1:03       35:59      2:04:14 

 

Women 50 - 59 

   67    38    1  Jennifer Houck, 52                           11:17        2:08       56:59          28       27:06      1:37:57 

  107    42    2  Christine Walter, 52                         15:06        1:21       51:35        1:02       30:08      1:39:10 

   47    86    3  Michelle Howe, 51                            19:33        2:36     1:04:02          40       30:03      1:56:52 

   33    89    4  Kathleen Stinebaugh, 57                      17:53        2:54     1:00:25        1:55       36:37      1:59:43 

   36    99    5  Sandi Benjamin, 57                           15:32        3:16     1:13:37        1:41       44:37      2:18:40 

 

Women 60 & Up 

   29    83    1  Karen Nibbelink, 65                          13:49        1:25     1:01:51        1:30       37:34      1:56:08 

   44   102    2  Susan Emmons, 68                             23:43        6:10     1:17:06        1:29       36:13      2:24:38 

 
 
TEAMS                                                                     Last updated Aug. 3, 2019 2:58 PM 

                                                       SWIM          T-1         BIKE          T-2          RUN      TOTAL     

  ID#  PLACE         FINISHER                          TIME      TIME      TIME      TIME      TIME       TIME 

 

   60     1  Just Tri-Ing To Finish, Team                  9:46          31       37:58           7       19:01      1:07:21 

   20     2  T. Golden Spoke Racing, Team                 10:35          27       41:32          10       19:44      1:12:25 

   61     3  T Good Day To Tri Hard, Team                  9:25          31       47:19          11       25:59      1:23:23 

   17     4  T. Gickinson Dullets, Team                   10:43          41       51:03          17       21:44      1:24:25 

   59     5  T. Three's Company, Team                     13:33          31       49:50          10       20:53      1:24:56 

   62     6  T Zero Active Volca, Team                    11:40          25       52:04          13       24:03      1:28:24 

   85     7  Team Zero, Team                              11:51          29       53:13          18       29:40      1:35:29 

   64     8  T. Zero Shake-N-Bake, Team                   10:46          33     1:00:05          13       26:03      1:37:37 

   80     9  Team Stone, Team                             10:29          31     1:01:50          10       25:29      1:38:28 

   73    10  T. Love, Team                                12:57          35       56:57          26       33:03      1:43:56 

   51    11  T. Churchtown 55-4:7, Team                   12:24          45       57:52          28       34:16      1:45:44 

 


